
BABY STRIPED BODYSUIT

 798  904  987 

Size 03
06M

06
12M

12
18M

18
23M

60/67 cm|39/21 68/74 cm|42/23 75/81 cm|45/25 82/86 cm|48/27

MILES MEN
01398

 
 
 

MILES KIDS
01400

not found:MILES BABY 01401

SOL'S® IS A MEMBER OF FAIR WEAR FONDATION /&NBSP;WWW.FAIRWEAR.ORG

Quality

Binding at neck
Envelope neck
Contrasting bias
Snap fastening at the crotch

Style

100% combed Ringspun cotton
1X1 RIB 180 TRENDY

10 100

_____________________________________PACKING

50 x 28 x 25 cmCarton size
6,5 kg

FEATURES____________________

weight :
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